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Riku Salo

Mikko Korpinen

Aki Kosunen

Janne Kontuniemi

Valtteri Enstedt

Harri Niemi

Jani Martiskainen

Jani Aholaakko

Mikko Jokinen

Ville Vvaatainen

Antti Nousiainen

Joel Rossi

Janne Soivio

Ville Korhonen
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Jouni Jalkanen

Ville Alatalo
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KéngdsPosse

EYRB Racing/BMX Helsinki

RULLAKEBAB RACING

Lahti

MTBCF

JYPS / PoksAdventure

Karttulan Tennisseura

RRC 9001 Ry

SkiBike Team
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92-06:07.00
76-01:34.00

100-06:12.00
102-01:38.00

98-06:10.00
110-01:39.00

125-06:23.00
110-01:39.00

138-06:26.00
159-01:47.00

114-06:19.00
140-01:44.00

125-06:23.00
154-01:46.00

121-06:21.00
130-01:43.00

125-06:23.00
146-01:45.00

113-06:18.00
114-01:40.00
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95-09:25.00
58-03:09.00

89-09:22.00
99-03:17.00

97-09:26.00
58-03:09.00

97-09:26.00
74-03:12.00

92-09:24.00
94-03:16.00

118-09:40.00
42-03:05.00

88-09:20.00
99-03:17.00

76-09:12.00
94-03:16.00

118-09:40.00
85-03:14.00

126-09:44.00
55-03:08.00

90-09:23.00
115-03:20.00

124-09:42.00
85-03:14.00

99-09:27.00
115-03:20.00

121-09:41.00
105-03:18.00

52-08:59.00
30-03:01.00

114-09:38.00
78-03:13.00

107-09:36.00
78-03:13.00

102-09:31.00
99-03:17.00

110-09:37.00
131-03:23.00

92-09:24.00
115-03:20.00

106-09:34.00
150-03:27.00

105-09:33.00
122-03:21.00

100-09:28.00
105-03:18.00

107-09:36.00
78-03:13.00

116-09:39.00
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131-09:45.00
145-03:26.00

110-09:37.00
85-03:14.00

138-09:49.00
155-03:28.00

126-09:44.00
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97-11:10.00
147-01:45.00

88-11:01.00
87-01:39.00

91-11:04.00
76-01:38.00

93-11:08.00
116-01:42.00

92-11:05.00
105-01:41.00

125-11:26.00
152-01:46.00

86-10:59.00
87-01:39.00

83-10:56.00
135-01:44.00

113-11:21.00
105-01:41.00

125-11:26.00
116-01:42.00

87-11:00.00
67-01:37.00

121-11:24.00
116-01:42.00

89-11:02.00
51-01:35.00

104-11:17.00
60-01:36.00

51-10:33.00
43-01:34.00

111-11:20.00
116-01:42.00
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105-01:41.00
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96-03:16.00
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84-03:13.00
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124-19:25.00
135-03:25.00

120-19:22.00
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97-20:36.00
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76-01:37.00
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87-20:29.00
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100-20:42.00
93-01:39.00
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43-19:20.00
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87-01:10.00
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41-01:06.00

107-24:15.00
101-01:11.00

108-24:24.00
119-01:12.00

109-24:26.00
73-01:09.00

109-24:26.00
61-01:08.00

111-24:28.00
132-01:13.00

112-24:30.00
132-01:13.00

113-24:31.00
61-01:08.00

113-24:31.00
159-01:16.00

115-24:35.00
73-01:09.00

116-24:38.00
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117-24:40.00
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15.

24.
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00
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52

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

24:31.00

24:35.00

24:38.00

24:40.00

Sami Lahtinen

Jouni Auru

Tero Laine

Lasse Mustalahti

Janne Penttila

Mikko Tommola

Harri Halme

Aapo Halonen

Tero Kautto

Jussi Tuohimaa

Antti Makinen

Timo Luukkonen

Jussi Koppinen

Ville Varonen

Jussi Sihto

Teemu Lepistd

Niko Laine

Aki Pakarinen

011i Majalahti

Toni Korpikoski

Jukka Helakallio

Erno Mdkela

Tapani Touru

Joona Anttila

Jarno Haansola

Urmas Adamson

Petri Hakala

Janne Sarvilahti

Janne Penttila

Antti Berg

4/12



23.5.2016

118.

120.

121.

122.

123.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.
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133.

134.

136.

137.

138.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

Samuli Hellberg

Harri Uotinen

Jussa Lauhamaa

011i Kauppinen

Pauli Vartiainen

Ville Knuutinen

Mika Reijonen

Juha Raunio

Antti Aho-Mantila

Kimmo Kakkonen

Joona Noutere

Teppo Hovattala

Heikki Kettunen

Jockum Adahl

Antti Saunamdki

Valtteri Valkky

Kaisa Harkonen

Jari Susimaa

011i Haapanen

Santeri Savolainen

Karri Viitanen

Lauri Tiittula

Vesa Ulvila

Kyosti Peltokoski

Jussi Torkko

Anssi Pahkala

Timo Poutiainen

Otto Friberg

Valtteri Virtanen

Teemu Sandelin

Tres Duros RS

TOP 100?

Retkikunta Racing

Thumper Racing

JYPS

LaPy
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Mtbcf

ProMTB

Reaktor Stanga Racing
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Sami Holopainen

Sanni Ihamuotila

Sini Nurmi

Lassi Pullinen

Anne Luukkonen
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Herkko Ryyndnen

Jyri Makela

Juha Vainikka

Jaakko Vayrynen

Timo Helenius

Lauri Hulkkonen

Miika Harkonen

Ilari Koivusalo

Tommi Kolehmainen

Mikael Kukkonen

Joni Kuningas

Tomas Lundstrom

Mikko Sarkela

Marko Uutela

Juho Valtonen

Beata Willman

Tommi Virtanen

Kaisa Harkonen

Salla Oksanen

Suvi Vacker

Anni Mononen

Hanna Melkko

Salli Saimovaara
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6-02:38.00 7-02:44.00 8-02:19.00 5-03:53.00 6-01:58.00 4-02:45.00 7-02:34.00 4-03:52.00 6-01:58.00 4-02:42.00 6-01:25.00

7. Sanna Pohjanpaju Karsu Naiset 7-02:43.00 7-05:23.00 6-07:18.00 6-11:06.00 6-13:20.00 6-16:09.00 6-18:40.00 6-22:39.00 7-24:42.00 7-27:30.00 7-29:04.00 29:04.00 Sanna Pohjanpaju
7-02:43.00 6-02:40.00 3-01:55.00 4-03:48.00 10-02:14.00 6-02:49.00 5-02:31.00 7-03:59.00 8-02:03.00 6-02:48.00 9-01:34.00

8. Katri Rantanen RIDE MORE Naiset 8-02:44.00 9-05:44.00 9-08:12.00 8-12:11.00 8-14:16.00 8-17:08.00 8-19:51.00 8-23:48.00 8-25:58.00 8-28:46.00 8-30:20.00 30:20.00 Katri Rantanen
8-02:44.00 9-03:00.00 9-02:28.00 7-03:59.00 7-02:05.00 7-02:52.00 8-02:43.00 6-03:57.00 9-02:10.00 6-02:48.00 9-01:34.00

9. Sanni Ihamuotila SMI clth Naiset 10-02:57.00 10-06:03.00 8-08:04.00 9-12:27.00 9-14:38.00 9-17:34.00 9-20:29.00 9-24:50.00 9-26:52.00 9-29:42.00 9-31:11.00 31:11.00 Sanni Ihamuotila
11-02:57.00 10-03:06.00 5-02:01.00 10-04:23.00 9-02:11.00 9-02:56.00 10-02:55.00 9-04:21.00 7-02:02.00 8-02:50.00 7-01:29.00

10. Sini Nurmi Focus Enduro Team Larunpyéra Naiset 9-02:46.00 8-05:40.00 10-08:15.00 10-12:37.00 10-15:59.00 10-18:57.00 10-21:48.00 10-26:15.00 10-28:31.00 10-31:33.00 10-33:05.00 33:05.00 Sini Nurmi
9-02:46.00 8-02:54.00 11-02:35.00 9-04:22.00 12-03:22.00 10-02:58.00 9-02:51.00 10-04:27.00 10-02:16.00 10-03:02.00 8-01:32.00

11. Anne Luukkonen Lappeen Kurahousut Naiset 11-03:11.00 11-06:31.00 11-09:16.00 11-13:42.00 10-15:59.00 11-19:16.00 11-22:33.00 11-27:08.00 11-29:25.00 11-32:43.00 11-34:25.00 34:25.00 Anne Luukkonen
12-03:11.00 12-03:20.00 12-02:45.00 11-04:26.00 11-02:17.00 11-03:17.00 11-03:17.00 11-04:35.00 11-02:17.00 11-03:18.00 11-01:42.00

Beata Willman Naiset 0-02:56.00 0-06:05.00 0-08:34.00 0-13:12.00 0-15:22.00 0-18:41.00 Kesk. Beata Willman
10-02:56.00 11-03:09.00 10-02:29.00 12-04:38.00 8-02:10.00 12-03:19.00

Nuoret
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. Tulos
1. Oskar Vuori Trek-Lundberg Racing Nuoret 1-02:01.00 1-04:07.00 1-05:29.00 1-08:27.00 1-09:55.00 1-12:06.00 1-14:05.00 1-17:00.00 1-18:27.00 1-20:39.00 1-21:42.00 21:42.00 Oskar Vuori
1-02:01.00 1-02:06.00 1-01:22.00 1-02:58.00 1-01:28.00 1-02:11.00 1-01:59.00 1-02:55.00 1-01:27.00 1-02:12.00 1-01:03.00
2. Jesse Elo HHCMB Nuoret 2-02:04.00 2-04:17.00 2-05:46.00 2-08:47.00 2-10:21.00 2-12:34.00 2-14:39.00 2-17:42.00 2-19:15.00 2-21:29.00 2-22:35.00 22:35.00 Jesse Elo
2-02:04.00 2-02:13.00 2-01:29.00 2-03:01.00 2-01:34.00 2-02:13.00 2-02:05.00 2-03:03.00 2-01:33.00 2-02:14.00 2-01:06.00
3. Heikki Kettunen ProMTB Nuoret 3-02:20.00 3-04:42.00 3-06:22.00 3-09:36.00 3-11:17.00 3-13:36.00 3-16:35.00 3-19:46.00 3-21:25.00 3-23:45.00 3-24:58.00 24:58.00 Heikki Kettunen
3-02:20.00 3-02:22.00 3-01:40.00 3-03:14.00 3-01:41.00 3-02:19.00 7-02:59.00 3-03:11.00 3-01:39.00 3-02:20.00 3-01:13.00
4. Eetu Kaaro PPP-97 Nuoret 4-02:24.00 4-04:52.00 4-06:41.00 4-10:12.00 4-12:01.00 4-14:30.00 4-16:51.00 4-20:23.00 4-22:08.00 4-24:39.00 4-25:55.00 25:55.00 Eetu Kaaro
4-02:24.00 4-02:28.00 5-01:49.00 5-03:31.00 5-01:49.00 4-02:29.00 3-02:21.00 5-03:32.00 4-01:45.00 4-02:31.00 4-01:16.00
5. Valtteri Turkki Nuoret 6-02:35.00 6-05:15.00 5-07:10.00 5-10:43.00 5-12:39.00 5-15:15.00 5-17:47.00 5-21:20.00 5-23:13.00 5-25:46.00 5-27:08.00 27:08.00 Valtteri Turkki
7-02:35.00 5-02:40.00 6-01:55.00 6-03:33.00 7-01:56.00 7-02:36.00 6-02:32.00 6-03:33.00 6-01:53.00 5-02:33.00 7-01:22.00
6. Joni Saarinen Nuoret 7-03:13.00 7-06:03.00 7-07:58.00 7-11:27.00 7-13:20.00 7-15:55.00 6-18:21.00 6-21:42.00 6-23:29.00 6-26:05.00 6-27:24.00 27:24.00 Joni Saarinen
8-03:13.00 8-02:50.00 6-01:55.00 4-03:29.00 6-01:53.00 6-02:35.00 5-02:26.00 4-03:21.00 5-01:47.00 6-02:36.00 5-01:19.00
7. Samuli Pyykonen Kaupin Kanuunat Nuoret 5-02:28.00 5-05:08.00 6-07:13.00 6-11:06.00 6-13:05.00 6-15:34.00 7-19:00.00 7-22:57.00 7-25:00.00 7-27:38.00 7-28:57.00 28:57.00 Samuli Pyykonen
5-02:28.00 5-02:40.00 8-02:05.00 8-03:53.00 8-01:59.00 4-02:29.00 8-03:26.00 7-03:57.00 7-02:03.00 7-02:38.00 5-01:19.00
Joni Kuningas Nuoret 0-02:29.00 0-05:10.00 0-06:54.00 0-10:35.00 0-12:19.00 0-14:58.00 0-17:22.00 Kesk. Joni Kuningas
6-02:29.00 7-02:41.00 4-01:44.00 7-03:41.00 4-01:44.00 8-02:39.00 4-02:24.00
M-40
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. Tulos
1. Antti-Pekka Laiho LaPy / Kona 0Old School M-40 1-01:57.00 1-03:59.00 1-05:21.00 1-08:07.00 1-09:32.00 1-11:37.00 1-13:33.00 1-16:20.00 1-17:44.00 1-19:45.00 1-20:47.00 20:47.00 Antti-Pekka Laiho
1-01:57.00 1-02:02.00 1-01:22.00 1-02:46.00 1-01:25.00 1-02:05.00 1-01:56.00 1-02:47.00 1-01:24.00 1-02:01.00 1-01:02.00
2. Sami Maukonen Amerikka Racing Team M-40 2-02:03.00 2-04:13.00 2-05:36.00 2-08:38.00 2-10:07.00 2-12:20.00 2-14:23.00 2-17:28.00 2-18:59.00 2-21:10.00 2-22:14.00 22:14.00 Sami Maukonen
2-02:03.00 2-02:10.00 2-01:23.00 3-03:02.00 2-01:29.00 5-02:13.00 5-02:03.00 6-03:05.00 2-01:31.00 3-02:11.00 2-01:04.00
3. Tepi Sorjonen Sladi M-40 3-02:05.00 4-04:17.00 3-05:42.00 4-08:54.00 3-10:24.00 3-12:40.00 3-14:42.00 4-17:48.00 4-19:21.00 3-21:37.00 3-22:42.00 22:42.00 Tepi Sorjonen
3-02:05.00 4-02:12.00 3-01:25.00 9-03:12.00 3-01:30.00 9-02:16.00 2-02:02.00 7-03:06.00 3-01:33.00 8-02:16.00 3-01:05.00
4. Kalevi Mattila PPP-97 M-40 7-02:09.00 5-04:22.00 7-05:58.00 6-09:00.00 6-10:36.00 6-12:46.00 5-14:49.00 5-17:49.00 5-19:31.00 3-21:37.00 5-22:48.00 22:48.00 Kalevi Mattila
8-02:09.00 5-02:13.00 11-01:36.00 3-03:02.00 7-01:36.00 2-02:10.00 5-02:03.00 2-03:00.00 11-01:42.00 2-02:06.00 11-01:11.00
5. Janne Varonen Sladi M-40 3-02:05.00 3-04:16.00 3-05:42.00 3-08:53.00 4-10:28.00 4-12:42.00 5-14:49.00 6-17:58.00 6-19:33.00 6-21:48.00 6-22:56.00 22:56.00 Janne Varonen
3-02:05.00 3-02:11.00 4-01:26.00 8-03:11.00 6-01:35.00 6-02:14.00 7-02:07.00 9-03:09.00 5-01:35.00 7-02:15.00 4-01:08.00
6. Mikko Raty RideMore M-40 5-02:06.00 5-04:22.00 6-05:56.00 8-09:06.00 9-10:44.00 8-12:59.00 7-15:01.00 7-18:01.00 7-19:45.00 7-21:56.00 7-23:05.00 23:05.00 Mikko Raty
6-02:06.00 7-02:16.00 9-01:34.00 7-03:10.00 9-01:38.00 8-02:15.00 2-02:02.00 2-03:00.00 15-01:44.00 3-02:11.00 6-01:09.00
7. Valtteri Enstedt Kaupin Kanuunat M-40 6-02:08.00 8-04:27.00 9-05:59.00 7-09:03.00 8-10:43.00 7-12:57.00 8-15:07.00 8-18:13.00 8-19:52.00 8-22:08.00 8-23:19.00 23:19.00 Valtteri Enstedt
7-02:08.00 9-02:19.00 7-01:32.00 5-03:04.00 10-01:40.00 6-02:14.00 10-02:10.00 7-03:06.00 8-01:39.00 8-02:16.00 11-01:11.00
8. Harri Niemi M-40 8-02:10.00 7-04:25.00 5-05:53.00 8-09:06.00 7-10:42.00 8-12:59.00 8-15:07.00 9-18:18.00 9-19:53.00 9-22:10.00 9-23:20.00 23:20.00 Harri Niemi
9-02:10.00 6-02:15.00 5-01:28.00 10-03:13.00 7-01:36.00 10-02:17.00 8-02:08.00 10-03:11.00 5-01:35.00 10-02:17.00 8-01:10.00
9. Aki Tusa MTBCF / Filohuurut M-40 11-02:13.00 10-04:33.00 10-06:06.00 10-09:25.00 10-11:08.00 10-13:29.00 10-15:38.00 11-18:54.00 10-20:32.00 11-22:49.00 10-23:59.00 23:59.00 Aki Tusa
13-02:13.00 10-02:20.00 8-01:33.00 13-03:19.00 15-01:43.00 12-02:21.00 9-02:09.00 12-03:16.00 7-01:38.00 10-02:17.00 8-01:10.00
10. Mikko Tommola M-40 13-02:15.00 13-04:39.00 19-06:35.00 12-09:40.00 14-11:26.00 11-13:37.00 12-15:50.00 10-18:52.00 11-20:35.00 10-22:48.00 11-24:06.00 24:06.00 Mikko Tommola
15-02:15.00 13-02:24.00 26-01:56.00 6-03:05.00 18-01:46.00 3-02:11.00 13-02:13.00 5-03:02.00 13-01:43.00 5-02:13.00 22-01:18.00
11. Tero Kautto Karttulan Tennisseura M-40 16-02:17.00 17-04:46.00 15-06:26.00 12-09:40.00 13-11:21.00 12-13:38.00 13-15:52.00 12-19:04.00 12-20:44.00 12-22:58.00 12-24:08.00 24:08.00 Tero Kautto
18-02:17.00 21-02:29.00 14-01:40.00 11-03:14.00 12-01:41.00 10-02:17.00 16-02:14.00 11-03:12.00 9-01:40.00 6-02:14.00 8-01:10.00
12. Jussi Sihto M-40 10-02:11.00 8-04:27.00 7-05:58.00 5-08:59.00 5-10:33.00 5-12:44.00 4-14:46.00 3-17:46.00 3-19:20.00 3-21:37.00 4-22:46.00 24:11.52 Jussi Sihto

11-02:11.00 7-02:16.00 6-01:31.00 2-03:01.00 5-01:34.00 3-02:11.00 2-02:02.00 2-03:00.00 4-01:34.00 10-02:17.00 6-01:09.00
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13. Jukka Helakallio

14. Urmas Adamson

15. Kimmo Kakkonen

16. Jockum Adahl

17. Timo Poutiainen

18. Teemu Sandelin

19. Aki Syrjali

20. Petri Kauppi

21. Petteri Juola

22. Kim Hellman

23. V-P Janhonen

24. Jonne Stenbacka

25. Juha Huhtala

26. Antti Suokas

27. Petteri Kilpio

28. Petri Perdsaari

Timo Helenius

Ilari Koivusalo

Mikael Kukkonen

Mikko Sarkela

Tommi Virtanen

M-50

1. Jouni Auru

2. Petri Hakala

3. Antti Berg

4. Mika Reijonen

5. Matti Jantti

Hardtail

1. Aleksi Salomaa

Mtb Jarvenpaa

Holy Roller

LaPy

Reaktor Stanga Racing

Ripakinttu racing

Vapaahiihtoklubi ry

Paimionparonit

Filohuurut

HHCMB

MTB Jarvenpaa

HHCMB

Ripakinttu Racing

Stanga Racing

MTBCF

HHCMB

Ripakinttu Racing

ProMTB

EYRB Racing/BMX Helsinki

HHCMB

JYPS

Filohuurut

MTBCF

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

M-40

Hardtail
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